
AM PATROL PM PATROL Notes

Sat September 16 9 10

Sun September 17 11 12

Sat September 23 13 1

Sun September 24 2 3

Sat September 30 4 6

Sun October 1 5 7

Kings B'day - Mon Oct 2 8 9

Sat October 7 10 11

Sun October 8 12 13

Sat October 14 1 2

Sun October 15 3 4

Sat October 21 5 6

Sun October 22 7 8

Sat October 28 10 9

Sun October 29 12 11

Sat November 4 13 2

Sun November 5 1 3

Sat November 11 4 5

Sun November 12 6 7

Sat November 18 8 13

Sun November 19 9 10

Sat November 25 11 12

Sun November 26 1 2

Sat December 2 3 4

Sun December 3 5 6

Sat December 9 7 8

Sun December 10 10 9

Sat December 16 12 11

Sun December 17 13 1

Sat December 23 6 3

Sun December 24 4 5

Mon December 25 VOL VOL

Tues December 26 2 7

KIRRA PATROL DATES

2023/24 SEASON



AM PATROL PM PATROL Notes

Sat December 30 8 9

Sun December 31 10 11

Mon January 1 12 13

Sat January 6 1 3

Sun January 7 2 4

Sat January 13 7 5

Sun January 14 6 8

Sat January 20 9 10

Sun January 21 11 12

Fri January 26 3 1

Sat January 27 2 13

Sun January 28 4 5

Sat February 3 6 7

Sun February 4 8 9

Sat February 10 10 11

Sun February 11 12 13

Sat February 17 1 2

Sun February 18 3 4

Sat February 24 5 6

Sun February 25 7 8

Sat March 2 11 12

Sun March 3 9 10

Sat March 9 3 1

Sun March 10 13 5

Sat March 16 2 7

Sun March 17 4 6

Sat March 23 9 8

Sun March 24 11 10

Fri March 29 13 12

Sat March 30 1 4

Sun March 31 3 2

Mon April 1 5 6

Sat April 6 7 8

Sun April 7 9 10

Sat April 13 11 12

Sun April 14 13 1

Sat April 20 2 5

Sun April 21 4 3

Thurs April 25 6 12

Sat April 27 8 9

Sun April 28 10 11

Sat May 4 7 13

Sun May 5 2 3

Mon May 6 1 4



AM PATROL PM PATROL Notes

Club Captain - Hayden Lewis-Fox

Vice Captain - Darrin Jones

Kirra SLSC Office

captain@kirraslsc.com or 0488270282

vicecaptain@kirraslsc.com

kirra@kirraslsc.com or 55993524
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